CORNBREAD

Brrrcls

maple butter

BUTTERMILK BISCUITS
sausage gravy Or raspberry jam

AVOCADO TOAST

pickled vegetables,

BREAKFAST

SANDWICH

bacon, egg, cheese, potatoes

CHEESE OMELETTE
ricotta, mixed greens salad

CHILAQUILES ROJO

guajillo salsa,

sour cream, cilantro

SHRIMP & GRITS
cheesy grits, shrimp, bacon, scallions

BVR HASH

five-minute egg, mushrooms,

peppers, chard,

ADD OR

egg 3, bacon 7 , avo

scrambled eggs,

potatoes,

jalapeno creme

SIDE

cado 5, biscuit 4

Coffee & Tea

ZOLO FRENCH PRESS small
, monkey do’ dark roast
or ‘vita bella’ decaf

‘monkey see

ICED TEA

leaves & flowers

9

LEAVES & FLOWERS HOT TEA

green twist

(green)

mountain beauty (black)
orange flower (oolong, chamomi

serenitas

(peppermint, tulsi,

7 large 10

‘mountain beauty’

7

le, orange)
lavender)

10

12

12

persimmon, pepitas, citrus

14

18

18

24

22

["lixed Libations

BURLINGTON BLOODY MARY

luksusowa vodka, san marzano tomato, citrus,
vegetable broth, worcestershire, spices

NORDIC MARY

krogstad festlig aquavit, burlington bloody mix,
satsuma mandarin, pearl onion, dill

BLOODY MARIA

mal bien mezcal, tomato, orange, lime,

barbecue sauce, pickled nopal, chile de arbol
BOURBON BLOODY BULL

four roses bourbon, tomato, beef broth,

citrus, horseradish, lemon-salt

DELTA SUNRISE

sparkling wine, grapefruit, gran classico bitter

FALCON SPRITZ

sparkling wine, aperitivo aplomado,
giffard pamplemousse rosé liqueur
FIZZ PLATEADA

mal bien mezcal, lemon, egg white, seltzer

GOLDEN BULL FIZZ

wild turkey 101 rye, lemon, yellow chartreuse,
egg yolk, seltzer, aromatic & orange bitters
JESSICA RABBIT

brennivin aquavit, carrot shrub, cocchi
americano bianco, acid phosphate

CLARIFIED MILK PUNCH

pierre ferrand 1840 cognac, clarified milk,
hamilton jamaican gold & demerara 86 rums,
pineapple infused batavia arrack, oloroso sherry,
signature earl grey black tea

Bubbles

LA MORANDINA

moscato d’ asti, 2023, moscato bianco

M. BONNAMY ‘crémant blanc’
loire valley, nv, chenin blanc/chardonnay

ERIC BORDELET ‘poiré authentique’ cider
france, pear blend
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15

15

15

15

15

18

18

18

18

13

13

12



